
LOT 13 PINEHILLS S/D.

672-653, DC 901-57, DC 1040-1780

ESMONT JOSEPH C/ESMONT MELISSA D
242 NW CONCORD CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

28-2S-16-01772-013

0200 MOBILE HOME
03

28216.020 1.00/

04/14/2025 MLU

04/10/2023 kellen 5.08 25,750 0 0 25,750

STANDARD
3

20,493
10,400
25,750
56,643

0
56,643

HX HB 31,643
25,000
56,643

0

56,643

1388/1447 7/03/2019 WD Q I 01 167,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MCINTOSH THERESA

ESMONT JOSEPH C

1387/1879 6/26/2019 WD U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOHN A MCINTOSH

THERESA MCINTOSH
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14527 M H 125 09/17/1998

2026HX Base Yr

242 NW CONCORD CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0800 02 2,456 69.5400 41.72 102,464 1998 1998 0 0
AP
50 60.00 20.00

4 MOBILE HME  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 2280

BAS 2,280 100 2,280 19,024

FOP 504 35 176 1,469

2,784 2,456 20,493

BAS= W76 S30 E40 FOP=  S14 E36 N14 W36$ E36 N30$.

BAS

76

30

40 36

30

FOP14

36

14

36

1 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 400

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

3 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

10,400

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 0.55 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 40,000.00 40,000.00 22,000

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 0.25 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 3,750

3 7620 C CEM/FAMILY P 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 UT 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0


